
 
 

       

       

       

       

    

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       

       

   

     

 

o NEMA 1 

o FLUSH MOUNT 

o FULLY GUARDED 

o THREE BUTTON CONTROL         

(OPEN-CLOSE-STOP) IN METAL 

ENCLOSURE 

o BUTTON: 10 amp @ 250VAC 

o OPEN: NORMALLY OPEN 

o CLOSE: NORMALLY OPEN 

o STOP: NORMALLY CLOSED 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
230 Route 206, Suite 206 

Flanders, NJ 07836 

(800) 942-6682 * (973) 584-6682 Fax 

info@mmtcinc.com 

 

PBC-3 

CONTROL STATION 

DIMENSIONS 

WIRING 

OPEN 

CLOSE 

STOP 

“OPEN” 

COMMAND 

“CLOSE” 

COMMAND 

CONTROL CIRCUIT 

POWER 

CONTROL CIRCUIT  

COMMON 

4-1/2” 

2-3/4” 

2-1/8” 

4” 

2” 


